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First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Elizabeth Cole Associate Director of Annual Giving, Alumni Engagement, and Stewardship Syracuse University emcole@syr.edu
Kristi Hill Assistant Director of Annual Giving University of Florida kmd08@ufl.edu
Laura Richards Development Coordinator Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine richardsla@rowan.edu
Christyn Fagan Senior Assoc Director of ADV Communcations Amherst College cfagan@amherst.edu
Catherine Brown Assistant Editorial Director, DAR Communications VCU - Office of Development & Alumni Relations brownck6@vcu.edu
Michelle Phung Annual Giving Coordinator BCIT Foundation michelle_phung@bcit.ca
Sarah Effinger Associate Director Pepperdine University sarah.effinger@pepperdine.edu
Meg Leydon Associate Director Northwestern University meg.leydon@law.northwestern.edu
John DeRosier Direct Response Coordinator Penn State University jderosier@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Shaina Hill Assistant Director Annual Giving Projects Syracuse University smhill@syr.edu
Nichole Lindquist-Kleissler Director of Annual Giving University of Puget Sound nlindquistkleissler@pugetsound.edu
Ana Cottle Marketing Communications Manager, Annual Giving UCI University Advancement acottle@uci.edu
Lauren Luffy Director, College and Unit Relations The Ohio State University luffy.2@osu.edu
Kristin Ponte Assistant Director, Alumni Relations and Annual Giving Harvard Divinity School kponte@hds.harvard.edu
Jessie McDonald Sr Assoc Director, Annual Fund Denison University mcdonaldjm@denison.edu
Lily Callander Digital Media Specialist Denison University callanderl@denison.edu
Josephine Halsor Assistant Director of Annual Giving Pine Crest School josephine.halsor@pinecrest.edu
Patrick Kavanaugh Associate Director, Annual Giving/Digital Marketing The Catholic University of America kavanaughp@cua.edu
Sania Sufi Assistant Director, Annual Giving Northwestern University, Pritzker School of Law sania.sufi@law.northwestern.edu


